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Answered 
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1 
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... 

468 122/2010 14:24:08 1:56 • • • • • • Nona Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
122/2010 14:38:40 1:57 Outgoing Call Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4), 
2 
3 

066 
240 

2 
3 

066 
240 1/23/2010 09:39:20 0:20 Incoming Call Answered None 

123/2010 14:33:54 0:26 Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 

Not Answered Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 - _ 503 2 503 
123/2010 14:34:14 0:03 Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach1(SW3) 

Boynton Beach1(SVV3) 1/23/2010 19:11:40 3:27 
3:23 
2:42 
0:02 

Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Call 

Answered Outside Home Switch 
112312010 19:11:50 Answered Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 503 2 503 
1/232010 19:20:44 Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
2 
3 

503 
240 

2 
3 

453 
240 112412010 08:39:32 Answered Call FWD - No Reply 

1/2412010 08:41:05 0:26 Incoming Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
1124/2010 08:41:31 0:06 Incoming Call Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach1(SW3) 
1/2412010 08:43:28 1:32 

8:44 
0:06 

Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Can 
Incoming Cal 
Incoming Call 

Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
1/24/2010 08:45:08 Answered None Boynton 8each2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
1124/2010 10:45:00 Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Bead:Q(6We) 
1/24/2010 10:45:12 0:04 Answered 

Answered 
Call FWD - No Reply 
Call FWD - No Reply 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
1/24/2010 11:06:58 0:08 Incoming Cal 

Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

1/24/2010 11:30:50 0:07 Not Answered 
Answered 

None 
Call FWD - No Reply 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 099 2 099 
1/24/2010 11:31:29 0:06 

0:05 
Incoming Cal 
Incoming Call 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
1/24/2010 11:31:43 Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
1/24/2010 15:25:49 1:27 

0:15 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Call 

Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
1/25/2010 11:49:26 Not Answered None Boynton BeadQ(SW4), 2 538 2 517 
1/25/2010 11:50:12 0.29 Incoming Can Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beacra(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
1/25/2010 11:50:20 1:40 Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton 8each2(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
112512010 12:25:39 1:27 Outgoing Cal 

Outgoing Cal 
Answered None Boynton 8each2(SW4) 3 074 2 538 

1/25/2010 12:34:55 1:16 Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

1 
1 

112 
112 

1 
1 

112 
112 1/25/2010 14:38:55 0:22 Outgoing Cal Answered None 

1/25/2010 14:42:30 2:35 Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton 8each2(SW4) 3 D74 2 538 
1/25/2010 14:53:04 0:37 Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 

1 
508 1 238 

1/25/2010 15:04:57 0:29 Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 235 1 235 
1/25/2010 16:14:28 1:17 

2:12 
Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 2 517 

1/252010 16:40:11 Incoming Cal Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
1/252010 17:35:43 

17:42:26 
1:12 
0:04 

Incoming Cal 
Incoming Cal 

Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
125/2010 Answered Cal FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
1/25/2010 17:43:29 0:31 Outgoing Cal Answered None Boynton Beacti2(SW4) 3 

3 
240 3 240 

1/25/2010 18:02:23 2:15 Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 

Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 240 3 240 
1/25/2010 19:00:50 1:36 Answered None Boynton 8each2(SW4) 2 066 3 468 
1/25/2010 19:04:07 0:46 

0:26 
0:24 

Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 066 
— 

1 066 
1/25/2010 19:53:21 

20:16:27 
Answered Call FWD - No Reply Boynton 8each2(SW4) 

125/2010 Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 2 517 
1/25/2010 20:16:28 0.23 Incoming Cal 

Outgoing Cal 
Answered Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beactt2(SW4) 

1/25/2010 20:16:57 8:15 Answered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 537 3 240 
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